Tentative program "The 79th Okazaki Conference: Synthetic, Biological, and Hybrid Molecular Engines"

8/31/18
9:00
9:20
9:30
9:40

10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00
12:20
12:40
13:00
13:20
13:40
14:00
14:20
14:40
15:00
15:20
15:40
16:00
16:20
16:40
17:00
17:20
17:40
18:00
18:20
18:40
19:00
19:20
19:40
20:00
20:20

Registration desk open
Opening Remark Maki KAWAI (Director General, IMS)
Introductory talk  Ryota IINO (IMS)

Keynote talk Gwanael RAPENNE (NAIST/UPS)
Invited talk Waka NAKANISHI (NIMS)

Invited talk Yoshiyuki KAGEYAMA (Hokkaido Univ)
Invited talk Kazunori SUGIYASU (NIMS)

Keynote talk Akira HARADA (Osaka University)

Poster Session and Lunch

Keynote talk Henry HESS (Columbia University)

Invited talk Akira KAKUGO (Hokkaido University)
Invited talk Yusuke MAEDA (Kyushu University)
Invited talk Holger FLECHSIG (Kanazawa Univ)
Coffee Break

Keynote talk Oscar CES (Inperial College London)
Invited talk Keiichi INOUE (Univ of Tokyo)

Invited talk Takeshi MURATA (Chiba Univeristy)
Invited talk Mitsunori IKEGUCHI (Yokohama City Univ)

Speakers+alpha dinner @ XXX

9/1/18
9:00

9:20

9:40
10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00
12:20
12:40
13:00
13:20
13:40
14:00
14:20
14:40
15:00
15:20
15:40
16:00
16:20
16:40
17:00
17:20
17:40
18:00
18:20
18:40
19:00
19:20
19:40
20:00
20:20

Registration desk open

Keynote talk Arne GENNERICH (Albert Einstein College)
Invited talk Jun ANDO (IMS)

Invited talk Ken'ya FURUTA (NICT)

Invited talk Possu HUANG (Stanford University)
Invited talk Takahiro KOSUGI (IMS)

Keynote talk Zev BRYANT (Stanford University)

Poster Session and Lunch

Keynote talk lvan HUC (Ludwig-Maximilians-Universitat)
Invited talk Tomomi KOSHIYAMA (Ritsumeikan Univ)
Invited talk Kazushi KINBARA (Tokyo Tech)

Invited talk Takayuki UCHIHASHI (Nagoya Univ)
Coffee Break

Keynote talk Jong Hyun CHOI (Purdue University)
Invited talk Akihiko NAKAMURA (IMS)

Invited talk Tsuyoshi TERAKAWA (Kyoto Univ)

Invited talk Rikiya WATANABE (Univ of Tokyo)
Banquet @ OCC second meeting room

9/2/18
9:00

9:20

9:40
10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00
12:20
12:40
13:00
13:20
13:40
14:00
14:20
14:40
15:00
15:20
15:40
16:00
16:20
16:40
17:00
17:20
17:40
18:00
18:20
18:40
19:00
19:20
19:40
20:00
20:20

Registration desk open

Keynote talk

Invited talk
Invited talk
Invited talk
Invited talk
Closing Remark
Lunch (Optional)

Toshikazu TAKATA (Tokyo Tech)

Atsushi SHISHIDO (Tokyo Tech)
Takafumi UENO (Tokyo Tech)

Daisuke SUZUKI (Shinshu Univ)
Shin-ichiro M. NOMURA (Tohoku Univ)
Kazushi KINBARA (Tokyo Tech)

Lab Tour (Optional)



	プログラム

