8/31/18			9/1/18		9/2/18	
9:00 Registration desk open 9:20 Opening Remark Maki KAWAI (Director General, IMS)		9:00 Registration desk open		9:00 Registration desk open		
		Ryota IINO (IMS)	9:20 Keynote talk	Arne GENNERICH (Albert Einstein College)	9:20 Keynote talk	Toshikazu TAKATA (Tokyo Tech)
	Keynote talk	Gwanael RAPENNE (NAIST/UPS)	9:40 Reynote talk	Ame GENNERICH (Albeit Einstein College)	9:40 Reynote talk	Toshikazu TAKATA (Tokyo Tech)
10:00	Reynole talk	Gwallael RAFEININE (INAIS1/0F3)	10:00 Invited talk	Jun ANDO (IMS)	10:00 Invited talk	Atsushi SHISHIDO (Tokyo Tech)
	Invited talk	Waka NAKANISHI (NIMS)	10:20 Invited talk	Ken'ya FURUTA (NICT)	10:20 Invited talk	Takafumi UENO (Tokyo Tech)
	Invited talk	Yoshiyuki KAGEYAMA (Hokkaido Univ)	10:40 Invited talk	Possu HUANG (Stanford University)	10:40 Invited talk	Daisuke SUZUKI (Shinshu Univ)
	Invited talk	Kazunori SUGIYASU (NIMS)	11:00 Invited talk	Takahiro KOSUGI (IMS)	11:00 Invited talk	Shin-ichiro M. NOMURA (Tohoku Un
	Keynote talk	Akira HARADA (Osaka University)	11:20 Keynote talk	Zev BRYANT (Stanford University)	11:20 Closing Remark	
11:40	regriote taik	ARII A HARADA (Osaka Oliversky)	11:40	Zev Bit Part (Starliold Offiversity)	11:40 Lunch (Optional	
	Poster Session and Lunch		12:00 Poster Session and Lunch		12:00	
12:20	Soloi Socolori aria Edilori		12:20		12:20	
12:40			12:40		12:40 Lab Tour (Optio	nal)
13:00			13:00		13:00	ricij
13:20			13:20		13:20	
13:40			13:40		13:40	
	Keynote talk	Henry HESS (Columbia University)	14:00 Keynote talk	Ivan HUC (Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität)	14:00	
14:20	,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	14:20	The state of the s	14:20	
14:40 l	Invited talk	Akira KAKUGO (Hokkaido University)	14:40 Invited talk	Tomomi KOSHIYAMA (Ritsumeikan Univ)	14:40	
15:00 li	Invited talk	Yusuke MAEDA (Kyushu University)	15:00 Invited talk	Kazushi KINBARA (Tokyo Tech)	15:00	
15:20 I	Invited talk	Holger FLECHSIG (Kanazawa Univ)	15:20 Invited talk	Takayuki UCHIHASHI (Nagoya Univ)	15:20	
15:40 C	Coffee Break		15:40 Coffee Break		15:40	
16:00			16:00		16:00	
16:20 H	Keynote talk	Oscar CES (Inperial College London)	16:20 Keynote talk	Jong Hyun CHOI (Purdue University)	16:20	
16:40			16:40		16:40	
	Invited talk	Keiichi INOUE (Univ of Tokyo)	17:00 Invited talk	Akihiko NAKAMURA (IMS)	17:00	
	Invited talk	Takeshi MURATA (Chiba Univeristy)	17:20 Invited talk	Tsuyoshi TERAKAWA (Kyoto Univ)	17:20	
	Invited talk	Mitsunori IKEGUCHI (Yokohama City Univ)	17:40 Invited talk	Rikiya WATANABE (Univ of Tokyo)	17:40	
18:00			18:00		18:00	
18:20		18:20		18:20		
	0 Speakers+alpha dinner @ XXX		18:40 Banquet @ OCC second meeting room		18:40	
19:00			19:00		19:00	
19:20			19:20		19:20	
19:40			19:40		19:40	
20:00			20:00		20:00	